10411-1/17
Bar Cap®
Single Layer Capacitor
Description
Multiple Decoupling/Blocking Capacitors in a
Single Array.
l	Operating frequency up to 30GHz
l	Wire Bondable:

E • 6-Side Visual
Test Level Codes
Part Number Identification
 E 40 BU 151 Z 1 P X 4
Product
E = Bar
Capacitors
Case
Size
20
25
30
40
Material
See material
tables.
Capacitance
(pF)
800 = 80pF
101 = 100pF
121 = 120pF
151 = 150pF
Consult an
inside sales
rep. for custom
solutions.
Tolerance
Z = +80%
-20%
Voltage
2 = 25V
5 = 50V
Termination
P = Ni / Au
M = Au
Test Level
Y or X
See test level
definitions.
Packaging
T = Tape and
Reel
Leave blank for